Micro  Process  Controls
 ( A n   I S O   9 0 0 1 – 2 0 0 8   C o m p a n y   )
Address :- 38, Netaji Subhash Road,
Ground Floor,
Kolkata – 700 001, West Bengal, India
Phone No. +91-033-2243 4952 / 2242 9266,
Fax No. +91-033-2242 9266
Email: apexconcern@hotmail.com

Note : 2 SPDT Not available in GPA & DPD Switch Code.
Page 1 of 2 Rev. 0
How to Order  for Pressure Switch
Micro  Process  Controls
 ( A n   I S O   9 0 0 1 – 2 0 0 8   C o m p a n y   )
Address :- 38, Netaji Subhash Road,
Ground Floor,
Kolkata – 700 001, West Bengal, India
Phone No. +91-033-2243 4952 / 2242 9266,
Fax No. +91-033-2242 9266
Email: apexconcern@hotmail.com
M I C R O ,  T h e  S p e c i a l i s t  f o r  . . . . .   P r e s s u r e  +  T e m p e r a t u r e
[F] Calibration [X]
I – Increasing
D – Decreasing ( Not Applicable for Adjustable Differential )
[G] Cable Entry [XX]
PG – PG 13.5   ( Standard  )
DN – DIN Connector
ET – ¾ ET
2N – ½” NPT (F)
OT – Others ( Ask to Company )
[H] Process Connection
4NF – ¼” NPT (F) ( Standard  )
4NM – ¼” NPT (M)
8BM – 3/8” BSP (M)
2BM – ½” BSP (M)
OTH – Others ( Ask to Company )
[I] Ranges [XXX]
Range Code Range  Available in Series Max. Pressure
VAC -1 to 0 bar ( Vacuum ) MFD, MAD 1.5 Times of Range for All Model
101 0.1 to 1 bar MFD, MAD
202 0.2 to 2 bar MFD, MAD
225 0.2 to 2.5 bar MFD, MAD
204 0.2 to 4 bar MFD, MAD
406 0.4 to 6 bar MFD, MAD
010 0.5 to 10 bar MFD, MAD
016 1 to 16 bar MFD, MAD
025 2 to 25 bar MFD, MAD
032 2 to 32 bar MFD, MAD
040 2 to 40 bar MFD
060 5 to 60 bar MFD
100 10 to 100 bar MFD
160 10 to 160 bar MFD
250 10 to 250 bar MFD
400 40 to 400 bar MFD
600 60 to 600 bar MFD
55M 0.5 to 5 mbar MFD
32M 3 to 20 mbar MFD
15M 10 to 50 mbar MFD
11M 10 to 100 mbar MFD
25M 25 to 250 mbar MFD
40M 40 to 400 mbar MFD
60M 60 to 600 mbar MFD
Page 2 of 2 Rev. 1
Micro  Process  Controls
 ( A n   I S O   9 0 0 1 – 2 0 0 8   C o m p a n y   )
Address :- 38, Netaji Subhash Road,
Ground Floor,
Kolkata – 700 001, West Bengal, India
Phone No. +91-033-2243 4952 / 2242 9266,
Fax No. +91-033-2242 9266
Email: apexconcern@hotmail.com
M I C R O ,  T h e  S p e c i a l i s t  f o r  . . . . .   P r e s s u r e  +  T e m p e r a t u r e
[F] Calibration [X]
I – Increasing
D – Decreasing ( Not Applicable for Adjustable Differential )
[G] Cable Entry [XX]
PG – PG 13.5   ( Standard  )
DN – DIN Connector
ET – ¾ ET
2N – ½” NPT (F)